07/02/2022, 09:09

VANWEB1286 (e raid ) (o unfufilled )

February 6, 2022 at 10:02 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (4)

@ Direct Feed Pressure Reducer

= £20.00 x 1
AD® (9730220)
SKU: 9730220
‘3'@ R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2
= (0110237)
' SKU: 0110237
.@ R-22AT Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
b

(0110238)
SKU: 0110238

Paid

Subtotal 4 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

TODAY

£164.10 GBP was added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Fco Javier Otto Oliva
(masbuceo@icloud.com).

A £168.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 3759.

£164.10 GBP will be added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.

Fco Javier Otto Oliva placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #25643010031809).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4276190150849

£20.00

£90.00

£45.00

£155.00

£13.00
£168.00
£168.00

2:04 AM

10:02 AM

10:02 AM

10:02 AM

10:02 AM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1286 ~ Shopify

Customer X

Fco Javier Otto Oliva
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

masbuceo@icloud.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Fco Javier Otto Oliva

Masbuceo

Avinguda Verge de Montserrat 71
08291 Ripollet

Barcelona

Spain

00 34 649 47 61 58

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6830579220673/variants/40350170054849
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624545473/variants/39610147766465
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5838201880769
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/82247254209

