# VANWEB1286 Paid Unfulfilled





# February 6, 2022 at 10:02 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (4)			•••	Customer	X
	Direct Feed Pressure Reducer (9730220) SKU: 9730220	£20.00 × 1	£20.00	<u>Fco Javier Otto Oliva</u> 1 order	
				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
2	R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110237) SKU: 0110237	£45.00 × 2	£90.00	masbuceo@icloud.com	
				SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
				Fco Javier Otto Oliva	
1	R-22AT Oxygen Sensor (0110238) SKU: 0110238	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Masbuceo Avinguda Verge de Montserrat 71 08291 Ripollet Barcelona Spain	
Paid				00 34 649 47 61 58	
Subtotal	4 items		£155.00	BILLING ADDRESS	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£13.00	BILLING ADDRESS	
Total			£168.00	Same as shipping address	
Paid by customer			£168.00		

## **Timeline**

### TODAY

£164.10 GBP was added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.

2:04 AM

#### YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Fco Javier Otto Oliva 10:02 AM (masbuceo@icloud.com).

A £168.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa 10:02 AM ending in 3759.

10:02 AM £164.10 GBP will be added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.

Fco Javier Otto Oliva placed this order on Online Store 10:02 AM (checkout #25643010031809).

### https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4276190150849